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The Power of Connection in the Classroom 
Tuesday 29th April 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Hannah Thomas Online Book Here 

How to make Computing 
Shine out as a strength of your school 

Wednesday 7th May 2025      
13:00 - 15:00 Richard Smith Wem Book Here 

SEND Course: 
Coding and Autism 

Tuesday 13th May 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

AI in Primary Education (Session A) 
Wednesday 14th May 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

AI in Primary Education (Session B) 
Wednesday 14th May 2025      
16:00 - 17:30 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

Developing Best Practice in dealing with Complaints 
Friday 16th May 2025      
13:30 - 15:30 Steve Compton Online Book Here 

Primary MFL Network 
Tuesday 20th May 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 

Joanne 
Eccleshare Online Book Here 

9 top tips on how to effectively organize 
an online safety session for parents and carers 

Tuesday 20th May 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

Secondary Drama Network 
Wednesday 21st May 2025      
09:30 - 11:00 Peter Kennedy Online Book Here 

Computing Coordinators Update – Session A 
Wednesday 21st May 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

Computing Coordinators Update – Session B 
Wednesday 21st May 2025      
16:00 – 17:30 Richard Smith Online Book Here 
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English Spoken Language: 
Speaking for different purposes 

Thursday 22nd May 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Chris Ogden Online Book Here 

Half Day Conference - keynote speaker John Murray: 
Developing a Love of Language and Literature 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025      
09:00 - 12:15 

John Murray 
and guests Shrewsbury Book Here 

SEND Course: 
Using technology to support innovative learning 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

Primary Music: 
Using GarageBand in the Primary Curriculum 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025      
13:30 - 15:30 

The Music 
Partnership Shrewsbury Book Here 

Annual Governor Training: Online Safety 2025 
Wednesday 4th June 2025      
17:30 - 18:30 Richard Smith Online Book Here 

Primary English Network 
Thursday 5th June 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Chris Ogden Online Book Here 

Primary Art Network 
Wednesday 11th June 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Judy McFall Online Book Here 

Primary Geography Network 
Thursday 12th June 2025      
13:30 - 15:30 Jackie Zammit Online Book Here 

Primary RE Network 
Tuesday 17th June 2025      
09:30 - 11:00 

Julia Diamond-
Conway Online Book Here 

Primary Maths Network 
Tuesday 17th June 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 Kerry Simmons Online Book Here 

Primary PE Network 
Wednesday 18th June 2025      
13:30 - 15:00 

Kate Thornton-
Bousfield Online Book Here 
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Secondary Science Network 
Thursday 19th June 2025      
13:30 - 16:00 Jo Hall Shrewsbury Book Here 

Learning for Peace: 
An Introduction to Peace Education 

Wednesday 25th June 2025      
13:00 - 15:30 Jackie Zammit Shrewsbury Book Here 

How to maximise impact as a Link Governor 
Wednesday 25th June 2025      
18:00 - 19:30 Steve Compton Online Book Here 

Enhancing the 2025 Maths curriculum  
through the use of ICT and Computing 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025      
13:30 - 15:30 Richard Smith Wem Book Here 

Primary Deputy Heads and Assistant Heads 
network meeting 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025      
13:30 - 15:30 Steve Compton Online Book Here 

Primary D&T Network 
Wednesday 2nd July 2025      
14:00 - 16:30 Leanne Mee Shrewsbury Book Here 

Primary PSHE Network 
Thursday 3rd July 2025      
09:30 - 11:00 Lauren Edwards Online Book Here 

Secondary English Network 
Thursday 10th July 2025      
09:30 - 12:00 Paul Clayton Shrewsbury Book Here 

Primary History Network 
This course is being rearranged, 
new date to be announced soon tbc Online tbc 
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